
School Holiday 2023,24 

 
                  St Damian’s RC Science College 

Term Dates 2023/2024 

 

AUTUMN TERM First Day  Last Day  No: of 
Term 
days 

INSET DAY                     *Friday 1st  September 2023                                                                               School closed  

Autumn 1st Term Monday 4th Sept 2023 Friday 20th October 2023 Pupils in school 35 

Half term holidays  Monday 23rd October 2023 Friday 27th October 2023 School closed  

INSET DAY                     *Friday 17th November 2023                                                                              School closed  

Autumn 2nd Term Monday 30th October 2023 Friday 15th December 2023 Pupils in school 34 

Christmas holidays  Monday 18th December 2023 Monday 1st January 2023 School closed  

 

  

SPRING TERM First Day  Last Day  No: of 
Term 
days 

Spring 1st Term  Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Friday 9th February 2024 Pupils in school 29 

Half term holidays  Monday 12th February 2024 Friday 16th February 2024 School closed  

Spring 2nd Term  Monday 19th February 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 Pupils in school 28 

INSET DAY                     *Monday 18th March 2024                                                                                  School closed  

Easter Holidays  Friday 29th March  2024 Friday 12th April 2024 School closed  

  *Easter Sunday is 31st March 2024 

 

SUMMER TERM First Day  Last Day  No: of 
Term 
days 

Summer 1st Term Monday 15th April 2024 Friday 24th May 2024 Pupils in school 29 

Monday 6th May           BANK HOLIDAY                                                                                                   School closed   

Half term holidays  Monday 27th May 2024 Friday 31st May 2024 
  

School closed  

Summer 2nd Term Monday 3rd June 2024 Friday 19th July 2024 Pupils in school 35 

                                                          Total pupil days 190                      
            
     
*STAFF INSET DAYS: (school closed to pupils) 

• Friday 1st September 2023 
• Friday 17th November 2023 
• Monday 18th March 2024 
• Monday 21st July 2024 
• Tuesday 22nd July 2024 

 
*** It is anticipated that autumn term 2024/2025 will commence Monday 2nd September 2024 
 
 


